LEF
STATION
11
63
LEF-3
3-call master
LEF-5
5-call master

H
Door answering w/selective door release
C : PS-1225S, PS-1225UL, PS-1225    H : AC transformer
Terminal 4 : for LE-D #1, Terminal 5 for LE-D #2.
YL : Yellow(2)  BK : Black(2).
Wiring
Open Voice Intercom
LEF-10S
10-call master (all call)
PS-1225S PS-1225UL   PS-1225 m P.103
Power supply
300m / 0.8mma
Models Capacity Cable
LEF-3 4 stations 9 wires
LEF-5 6 stations 11 wires (+5: K1~K5*)
LEF-10 11 stations 17 wires (+10: K1~K10*)
LEF-10S 11 stations 20 wires (+10: K1~K10*)
l K1 ~K10: Control terminals for video, door release.
l LEF-3 does not have L terminal.
l Door & inside sub stations can ring 2 or 3 LEF masters.
l LEF All-master trunk cable=5 (or 6) common + no.of LEF (& subs)

300m(0.8mma)
Specifications (LEF)
LEF-3 LEF-5, 10, 10S
53.5
18
0
143
20
6
190 55
Unit dimensions
BG-10C
All call, chime & music
adaptor
m P.66
LEF-20(S)*, 20-call master (photo)
LEF-30(S)*, 30-call master
LEF-40(S)*, 40-call master
All call, music & chime
RY-PA
Door release relay
m P.101